Estimated 
Cost 

(Rs.)/Unit 

Total 
Estimated 

Cost 
(Rs) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 

(Rs) 

Period of 
Completion 

01. 

Procurement of Single 
Tension Hardware Fittings 150 
Sq. mm. conductor 

(Make: 
SKIC/RAYCHEM/ENSTO/TYCO) 

354 

1494 (One 

Thousand  

Four Hundred 

Ninety Four 

Only) 

5,28,876 (Five 

Lakh Twenty 

eight 

Thousand 

Eight Hundred  

Seventy Six 

only) 

@2% of the 
estimated 
cost to be 
submitted  

online 

30 (thirty )   
days  

(6) Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender: 

(i) The bidders must be bonafide, experienced & resourceful Manufacturers, Suppliers, Sellers, Resellers or